
2014-07-11 9:58
WEATHER:   Cloudy                    
COURSE :     Dry           
Road Course  4,563m
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山下健太/Kenta Yamashita

松下信治/Nobuharu Matsushita

高橋 翼/Tsubasa Takahashi

高星明誠/Mitsunori Takaboshi

勝田貴元/Takamoto Katsuta

佐々木大樹/Daiki Sasaki

清原章太/Shota Kiyohara

ﾅﾆﾝ･ｲﾝﾄﾞﾗ･ﾊﾟﾕｰﾝｸ /゙Nanin Indra-Payoong

小泉洋史/Hiroshi Koizumi

湯澤翔平/Shohei Yuzawa

山口大陸/Tairoku Yamaguchi

三浦 愛/Ai Miura

DRAGON

久保凛太郎/ Rintaro Kubo

吉田基良/Motoyoshi Yoshida

1'36.655

1'36.865

1'36.972

1'37.409

1'37.702

1'37.780

1'37.914

1'39.506

1'39.676

1'39.955

1'40.076

1'40.597

1'40.982

1'41.697

1'41.985

169.953

169.584

169.397

168.637

168.132
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167.768

165.084

164.802

164.342

164.143

163.293

162.671

161.527

161.071

0.210

0.107

0.437

0.293

0.078

0.134

1.592

0.170

0.279

0.121

0.521

0.385

0.715

0.288

0.210

0.317

0.754

1.047

1.125

1.259

2.851

3.021

3.300

3.421

3.942

4.327

5.042

5.330
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Lap

PETRONAS TOM'S F314

HFDP RACING F312

HFDP RACING F312

B-MAX NDDP F312

PETRONAS TOM'S F312

B-MAX NDDP F312

TODA FIGHTEX

CERUMO･INGING Jr.F312

Net Move Hanashima Racing

KCMG F308

TAIROKU EXCEED

EXEDY RACING F307

B-MAX with RSS306

CG ROBOTﾙ･ﾎﾞー ｾF308

B-MAX RACING F312

Team/Car

Dallara F314

Dallara F312

Dallara F312

Dallara F312

Dallara F312

Dallara F312

Dallara F312

Dallara F312

Dallara F306 N

Dallara F308 N

Dallara F306 N

Dallara F307 N

Dallara F306 N

Dallara F308 N

Dallara F312

Type Best Time Ave. km/hGap
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2014年 全日本F3選手権シリーズ第8戦/第9戦

F3 7/11 専有走行 １回目 結果表
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F3-NPos. Driver


